149

—

TWENTY-SEVENTH GREGYNOG STATISTICAL CONFERENCE

Friday
3 May

Saturday
4 May

Sunday
5 May

13.00
14.15

15.45

16.15

19.00

08.30
09.30

11.00
11.30

08.30
09.30

11.00
11.30

13.00
14.00

15.30

PROGRAMME

Lunch

Professor George Styan (McGill, Montreal)
Around a formula for the rank of a matrix
product, with some statistical applications

Tea

Dr Derek Pike (ICI Seeds)
The role of the statistician in biotechnological
research

Dinner

Breakfast

Professor Tony O’Hagan (Nottingham)
Conflicting information

Coffee

Mr Andy Tremayne (York)

Some problems associated with testing in time
series models with unit roots

Lunch

AFTERNOON FREE (walks, etC.)--------mccmeecmrmmanan

Tea

Professor Julian Besag (Newcastle)
Monte Carlo sampling in Bayesian statistics

Dinner

Breakfast

Professor John Kent (Leeds)
Transmission tomography and the EM algorithm

Coffee

Dr Paul Garthwaite (Aberdeen)
Analysis of near infra-red reflectance data

Lunch

Professor Byron Morgan (Kent)
Cluster analysis - the ultimate stopping rule

Tea
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