TWENTY-SEVENTH GREGYNOG STATISTICAL CONFERENCE

PROGRAMME

Friday		
3 May	13.00 14.15	Lunch Professor George Styan (McGill, Montreal) Around a formula for the rank of a matrix product, with some statistical applications
	15.45	Tea
	16.15	Dr Derek Pike (ICI Seeds) The role of the statistician in biotechnological research
	19.00	Dinner
Saturday 4 May	08.30	Breakfast
	09.30	Professor Tony O'Hagan (Nottingham) Conflicting information
	11.00	Coffee
	11.30	Mr Andy Tremayne (York) Some problems associated with testing in time series models with unit roots
	13.00	Lunch
AFTERNOON FREE (walks, etc.)		
	16.00	Tea
	17.30	Professor Julian Besag (Newcastle) Monte Carlo sampling in Bayesian statistics
	19.00	Dinner
Sunday 5 May	08.30	Breakfast
	09.30	Professor John Kent (Leeds) Transmission tomography and the EM algorithm
	11.00	Coffee
	11.30	Dr Paul Garthwaite (Aberdeen) Analysis of near infra-red reflectance data
	13.00	Lunch
	14.00	Professor Byron Morgan (Kent) Cluster analysis - the ultimate stopping rule
	15.30	Tea

GREGYNOG STATISTICAL CONFERENCE 1991

Prof Julian Besag (Newcastle) Dr Paul Garthwaite (Aberdeen) Prof John Kent (Leeds)
Prof Byron Morgan (Kent)
Prof Tony O'Hagan (Nottingham)
Dr Derek Pike (ICI Seeds) Prof George Styan (McGill, Montreal) Mr Andy Tremayne (York)

ABERYSTWYTH

Staff

Students

Dr J G Basterfield Mr D A Jones Dr J A Lane Miss S G Lutkins Dr R J Owen

Mr B M Assas Miss H Chandler Mr A M Jamil Mr M Ismail Miss E J Raeburn Mr. El Now Mr R Kasap

Miss C Minett Mr M S Yahya

BANGOR

Mr C J Whitaker Mr G C Morris

BIRMINGHAM

Staff

Students

Prof J B Copas Prof A J Lawrance Prof H E Daniels Dr P V Bertrand

Mr A J Girling Mr R L Holder Dr R A Atkinson Dr P Davies

Mr M S Haque

CARDIFF

Staff

Students

Dr R Cheng Dr F D J Dunstan Mr T C Iles

Miss S Consta Mr M Koduah Miss L Traylor

Mr M Yamrohammadi

SWANSEA

Staff

Students

Prof A Hawkes Dr A Sykes Dr Johannes Du Preez Mr B Fawzi Mrs U S Pasariby